
AUG. 11

AUG. 14

AUG. 18

AUG 28

SEPT. 1

SEPT. 4

SEPT. 12

SEPT. 15

SEPT. 19

SEPT. 22

SEPT. 26

SEPT. 29

OCT. 2

OCT. 6

OCT. 9

OCT. 16

OCT. 20

KNIPPA

POTEET

DILLEY

NORDHEIM

FREER

DILLEY

FALLS CITY

THREE RIVERS

BENAVIDES

TILDEN

AGUA DULCE

FALLS CITY

FREER

AGUA DULCE

BENAVIDES

OPEN

THREE RIVERS

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

HOME

HOME

AWAY

HOME

HOME

HOME

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

5:00/6:00

5:00/6:00

5:00/6:00

5:00

5:00/6:00

5:00

11:00/12:00

5:00/6:00

11:00/12:00

5:00/6:00

1:00/2:00

5:00/6:00

5:00

5:00/6:00

5:00

5:00/6:00

2020 Trojanette
Volleyball Schedule

   DATE           OPPONENT        LOCATION        TIME

c
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*All Schedules Subject to Change

Head Coach: Amanda Carrasco
Assistant Coach: Nicholas Lopez
Athletic Director: Shawn Vowell
Principal: Brianne Brock


